:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9460289

Jul 07, 2024 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 295,634 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 342856 - 0.018737638 ETH®
55.66 USD

2 342857 - 0.018660318 ETH®
55.43 USD

3 342858 - 0.018830200 ETH®
55.94 USD

4 342859 - 0.018763992 ETH®
55.74 USD

S 342860 - 0.018839119 ETH®
55.97 USD

6 342861 - 0.018823675 ETH®
55.92 USD

7 342862 - 0.018784409 ETH®
55.80 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9460289
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/295634
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342856
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342857
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342858
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342859
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342860
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342861
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342862

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

342863

342864

342865

342866

342867

342868

342869

342870

342871

Validator Id

1453016

Amount

0.018799246
55.85 USD

0.018829211
55.94 USD

0.018818298
55.90 USD

0.018854451
56.01 USD

0.018839978
55.97 USD

0.018822880
55.92 USD

0.018859056
56.03 USD

0.018752848
55.71 USD

0.018830974
55.94 USD

Amount

+ 0.042679361

126.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342863
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342864
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342865
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342866
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342867
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342868
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342869
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342870
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/342871
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1453016

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



