

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 23:08 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9460289

DATE & TIME Jul 07, 2024 · 10:24 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 295,634 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>342856</u>	- 0.018737638 ETH � 55.66 USD
2	<u>342857</u>	- 0.018660318 ETH � 55.43 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>342858</u>	- 0.018830200 ETH � 55.94 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>342859</u>	- 0.018763992 ETH � 55.74 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>342860</u>	- 0.018839119 ETH � 55.97 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>342861</u>	- 0.018823675 ETH � 55.92 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>342862</u>	- 0.018784409 ETH � 55.80 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>342863</u>	- 0.018799246 ETH � 55.85 USD
9	<u>342864</u>	- 0.018829211 ETH � 55.94 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>342865</u>	- 0.018818298 ETH � 55.90 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>342866</u>	- 0.018854451 ETH � 56.01 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>342867</u>	- 0.018839978 ETH � 55.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>342868</u>	- 0.018822880 ETH
<u>14</u>	<u>342869</u>	- 0.018859056 ETH � 56.03 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>342870</u>	- 0.018752848 ETH � 55.71 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>342871</u>	- 0.018830974 ETH � 55.94 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1453016</u>	+ 0.042679361 ETH <b>⊘</b> 126.79 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.